Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana
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JANVI

TANIYA

Gurpreet

Minkle Mehta
VIKAS

Chetan
Jashandeep singh
Dheeraj

RACHNA RANI
PREM KUMAR
Ajay kumar
PARDEEP KUMAR
Abhay Kumar
MOHAN LAL

VISHWAS

Sh. Sanjay
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RAKESH
KUMAR

Balbir Singh

Sanjay Mehta

SURAJ
PARKASH

Triloki Ram

Kulwant
singh
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BHAL SINGH

RAVINDER
SINGH

Rajinder pal

RAJENDER
KUMAR

Rajesh
Kumar

BRIJ LAL
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9817656951

9728384031

8168040204

8607027582

7027175824

8684992561

9671994777

9416515154

ROSHAN LAL 7876307274

07-12-2002
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77.3448
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Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_ld  StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation  Seat Allocation UG % Weightage Total
Name Category Category Marks
1 GNC Master of 128023 PODATHARAPU Pedda 6281256678 28-05-2003 General AlOC 82.8750 0 82.8750
Sirsa Science - MALLIKARJUNA kotaiah
Chemistry
2 GNC Master of 127786 Anchal Arora Rajesh 9812064836 13-03-2003 General AlOC 72.7328 5 77.7328
Sirsa Science - Kumar
Chemistry
3 GNC Master of 137107 Nikita Naresh 9728108642 03-05-2002 General AlOC 72.6792 5 77.6792
Sirsa Science - kumar
Chemistry
4 GNC Master of 140597 CHAND SUNIL 8882571664 31-01-2001 General AlOC 64.8333 0 64.8333
Sirsa Science - KUMAR
Chemistry
5 GNC Master of 138003 Prashant Beer Singh 8708382969 13-05-2000 Backward Class  AIOC 57.9310 5 62.9310
Sirsa Science -
Chemistry
6 GNC Master of 136846 BHARTI KAPOOR NAVNEET 8178292885 04-06-1996 General HOGC 56.7586 5 61.7586
Sirsa Science - KAPOOR
Chemistry
7 GNC Master of 133110 DEEPAK VINOD 8684005148 22-10-2000 EWS HOGC 53.3793 5 58.3793
Sirsa Science - KUMAR

Chemistry



Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName  Father MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation  Seat Allocation UG % Weightage Total

Name Category Category VETE

1 GNC Post Graduate Diplomain 138617 TANIYA RAKESH 9306577161 F 08-05-2003 General AIOC 79.5315 5 84.5315
Sirsa Computer Applications KUMAR
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Sirsa
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Course Name

Master of Arts -
Economics

Master of Arts -
Economics

Master of Arts -
Economics

Master of Arts -
Economics

Master of Arts -
Economics

Master of Arts -
Economics

Master of Arts -
Economics

Master of Arts -
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Master of Arts -
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Economics
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Economics
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Master of Arts -
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Registration_Id

113236

135664

133643

130588

126389

130137

108616

116293

114126

133770

110976

101722

108099

125528

125155

136563

StudentFullName

Pawandeep Singh
SAKSHI

Kashish Mehta
PRIYANKA
Rajdeep Singh
KAVITA

YASHIKA SETHI
JAI SINGH

Sher Singh
GEETA RANI
KHUSHI SHARMA
BHAWNA RANI
POONAM RANI
KULDEEP

INDRA DEVI

KAMAL

Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Name

Jasveer Singh
GYAN CHAND
Durga Parsad
BALWANT
Gurmeet singh
CHOTTU RAM
RAKESH SETHI
SUBHASH
Madan Lal
NARSI RAM
JASWINDER

SHARMA

PARVEEN
KUMAR

MAHENDER
CHHABRA
VINOD KUMAR
HARDWARI

RAM KUMAR

MobileNo Gender

8571887681

8053345436

9255989188

7015262380

9306406848

9996017824

9817066607

9729452156

9588712287

8571805148

8816996273

7056997394

7404784301

9992299696

9350643602

8570096526

DOB

15-04-2002

04-02-2003

08-01-2001

03-12-2001

02-10-1998

22-01-2002

29-01-2003

10-08-1997

19-03-2002

15-04-2002

07-11-2002

29-05-2002

05-10-2000

21-05-2003

04-04-2001

15-08-2002

Reservation
(0%:11:Te[o] Y}

General

EWS

General

General

EWS

Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
General

EWS

General

General

Scheduled Caste

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlIOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

UG %

78.2121

74.7027

74.5000

74.1622

73.0811

71.2793

74.5000

69.3600

68.5766

67.4000

66.8468

66.6306

66.4505

64.0000

63.9279

68.8889

Weightage

Total
Marks

88.2121

79.7027

79.5000

79.1622

78.0811

76.2793

74.5000

74.3600

73.5766

72.4000

71.8468

71.6306

71.4505

69.0000

68.9279

68.8889



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name  MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

(0%:11:Te[o] '} Category Marks
Sirsa Economics
17 GNC Master of Arts - 112874 PRIYANKA JAGDISH 9729103781 F 10-05-2000 EWS HOGC 63.7477 5 68.7477
Sirsa Economics KUMAR
18 GNC Master of Arts - 131653 KIRAN ROHTASH 9034424926 F 11-10-2000 Backward Class HOGC 61.4775 5 66.4775
Sirsa Economics
19 GNC Master of Arts - 133053 Balkaran Sikander 9050423681 M 02-02-2002 Scheduled Caste HOGC 61.2222 5 66.2222
Sirsa Economics
20 GNC Master of Arts - 137542 USHA RANI RAKESH KUMAR 8307744680 F 15-06-2003 Backward Class HOGC 60.5766 5 65.5766
Sirsa Economics
21 GNC Master of Arts - 133393 Abhay Kumar Rajesh Kumar 9671994777 M 04-10-2001 Backward Class HOGC 57.7222 5 62.7222

Sirsa Economics
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Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks

1 GNC Master of Arts - 126924 PRIYANKA SHARVAN 9996927056 25-02-2003 Backward Class AIOC 85.1892 10 95.1892
Sirsa English KUMAR

2 GNC Master of Arts - 124954 MONIKA RAM KISHAN 7206891075 21-11-2001 Scheduled Caste  AIOC 83.7500 5 88.7500
Sirsa English

3 GNC Master of Arts - 122814 ANJU SHISHPAL 8813860200 16-04-2003 General AlOC 81.4054 5 86.4054
Sirsa English

4 GNC Master of Arts - 115254 SULEKHA DHARAMVEER 7015492205 01-07-2002 Backward Class AIOC 79.2072 5 84.2072
Sirsa English

5 GNC Master of Arts - 135083 NISHA KRISHAN 9053956011 12-08-2000 General AlOC 78.1982 5 83.1982
Sirsa English KUMAR

6 GNC Master of Arts - 106845 NISHA MALIK MANGAT RAM 8059872592 31-10-2000 General HOGC 77.8968 5 82.8968
Sirsa English

7 GNC Master of Arts- 116766 RITU BALA KRISHAN LAL 9817330238 11-12-2001 EWS HOGC 77.6216 5 82.6216
Sirsa English

8 GNC Master of Arts - 124051 SUMAN RANI RAM PARTAP 7988040156 25-01-2004 Backward Class HOGC 76.5045 5 81.5045
Sirsa English

9 GNC Master of Arts- 123569 MANISHA SURJEET SINGH 9992775158 15-06-2002 General HOGC 70.7027 10 80.7027
Sirsa English

10 GNC Master of Arts- 114493 VINOD KUMAR LALCHAND 7206968464 15-11-2001 Scheduled Caste  HOGC 74.8829 5 79.8829
Sirsa English

11 GNC Master of Arts - 123019 PREETI PAWAN KUMAR 9729371244 01-11-2000 Backward Class HOGC 74.4865 5 79.4865
Sirsa English

12 GNC Master of Arts - 115344 JYOTI RANI DALIP KUMAR 9812664562 02-08-2002 Backward Class HOGC 74.0541 5 79.0541
Sirsa English

13 GNC Master of Arts- 111902 Minakshi Inderpal 9467245562 11-04-2004 Backward Class HOGC 73.9820 5 78.9820
Sirsa English

14 GNC Master of Arts - 109058 VIJAY LAXMI SATPAL 9992420586 14-06-2000 Backward Class HOGC 73.6667 5 78.6667
Sirsa English

15 GNC Master of Arts - 111621 SAMESTA MAHENDER 7988821865 20-10-2002 Backward Class HOGC 73.5495 5 78.5495
Sirsa English SINGH

16 GNC Master of Arts- 111924 ROSHNI DEVI CHHOTU RAM 7206630980 13-09-2001 General HOGC 73.2500 5 78.2500
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21
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24
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College Course Name

Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa
GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC

English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -

Registration_Id

130549

106059

139929

131473

105612

108416

112874

124213

126722

127076

130863

107430

113330

110778

104162

130137

125925

135267

StudentFullName

BABITA RANI

GAGANDEEP

SONU RANI

MAMTA

SHVETA RANI

SAKSHI

PRIYANKA

JAIVEER

MADHU

LOVEPREET

SINGH

SUMAN

MAYA DEVI

JATIN

BALVINDER

PREETI

KAVITA

SIMRAN BALA

Father Name

RAM NIWAS
SURESH
RAMESH
KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
SUBHASH

CHAND

NARESH
KATARIA

JAGDISH
KUMAR
HARLAL
CHOTE LAL
SUKHVEER
SINGH
RAMESHWAR
ARJUN RAM
SUNIL KUMAR
RAJA RAM
SISHPAL

CHOTTU RAM

LEKH RAJ

KARAMJEET KAUR MAHENGA

MobileNo

7206887121

8295883214

9729592610

9350798175

9813674344

9350065250

9729103781

9896020755

8708239702

8168626409

9996477732

8307011478

8684886703

7497849509

7056752141

9996017824

9588173055

9306761006

DOB

10-06-2002

31-03-2003

01-01-1999

04-02-2002

07-05-2003

19-12-2002

10-05-2000

15-10-1990

07-11-2003

09-09-1999

12-02-2002

07-05-2001

20-12-2002

26-09-2002

22-11-2002

22-01-2002

15-07-2003

20-02-1999

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
General
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
EWS

EWS

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
EWS-HOGC
EWS-HOGC
SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

73.1532

72.7928

72.2883

67.1712

71.2793

66.8108

63.7477

65.0090

63.3514

58.1261

71.0631

68.8288

65.7297

60.9369

71.6000

71.2793

70.0180

66.2703

Weightage

Total
Marks

78.1532

77.7928

77.2883

771712

76.2793

71.8108

68.7477

70.0090

68.3514

63.1261

76.0631

73.8288

70.7297

65.9369

76.6000

76.2793

75.0180

71.2703



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender ]0]:] Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks
Sirsa English SINGH
35 GNC Master of Arts- 137819 SAPNA OM PARKASH 7056832430 F 28-07-2001 Backward Class BCA 65.5856 5 70.5856
Sirsa English
36 GNC Master of Arts - 140434 JYOTI DALBEER SINGH 8572883745 F 07-01-2001 Backward Class BCB 66.8468 5 71.8468
Sirsa English
37 GNC Master of Arts - 140436 PRIYANKA DAVINDER RAI 8295281959 F 07-10-2002 Backward Class BCB 62.1982 5 67.1982

Sirsa English
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SrNo. College Course Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender 0]} Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total
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1 GNC Master of Arts 106845 NISHA MALIK MANGAT RAM 8059872592 31-10-2000 General AlIOC 77.8968 5 82.8968
Sirsa - Hindi

2 GNC Master of Arts 132294 VISHAL BALWANT 9466922796 20-11-2001 Backward Class AlIOC 70.7387 10 80.7387
Sirsa - Hindi

3 GNC Master of Arts 129960 Neelam SAMPAT RAM 8307711353 13-11-2001 Scheduled Caste  AlOC 69.1171 10 79.1171
Sirsa - Hindi

4 GNC Master of Arts 115344 JYOTI RANI DALIP KUMAR 9812664562 02-08-2002 Backward Class AlIOC 74.0541 5 79.0541
Sirsa - Hindi

5 GNC Master of Arts 131473 MAMTA KULDEEP SINGH 9350798175 04-02-2002 Scheduled Caste  AIOC 67.1712 10 771712
Sirsa - Hindi

6 GNC Master of Arts 139408 SANJU RANI JOT RAM 9588124822 12-01-2002 Scheduled Caste  HOGC 71.4595 5 76.4595
Sirsa - Hindi

7 GNC Master of Arts 105612 SHVETA RANI SUBHASH 9813674344 07-05-2003 EWS HOGC 71.2793 5 76.2793
Sirsa - Hindi CHAND

8 GNC Master of Arts 129879 RENUKA MUNSHI RAM 8607127217 17-11-2000 Scheduled Caste  HOGC 70.5225 5 75.5225
Sirsa - Hindi

9 GNC Master of Arts 138979 AARJU MOHAN LAL 8307662608 06-11-2000 Backward Class HOGC 65.0000 10 75.0000
Sirsa - Hindi

10 GNC Master of Arts 131129 SUNIL BALBIR 8607039278 01-01-2002 General HOGC 64.5405 10 74.5405
Sirsa - Hindi

11 GNC Master of Arts 114126 Sher Singh Madan Lal 9588712287 19-03-2002 Backward Class HOGC 68.5766 5 73.5766
Sirsa - Hindi

12 GNC Master of Arts 132888 GARIMA KARAMCHAND 8607015799 18-07-2000 Scheduled Caste  HOGC 61.5135 10 71.5135
Sirsa - Hindi

13 GNC Master of Arts 133689 Ravi kumar Charan Singh 9588396127 20-10-1998 Scheduled Caste HOGC 66.4144 5 71.4144
Sirsa - Hindi

14 GNC Master of Arts 108023 SAPNA RAMESH 8570057390 01-11-1999 General HOGC 66.0370 5 71.0370
Sirsa - Hindi

15 GNC Master of Arts 135661 RAVINA OMPRAKASH 8295159366 11-11-1999 General HOGC 65.8519 5 70.8519
Sirsa - Hindi

16 GNC Master of Arts 127731 RAJESH RAMESH KUMAR 9817870418 04-07-2002 General HOGC 65.6295 5 70.6295



SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

College

Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

Course
Name

- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi
Master of Arts
- Hindi

Master of Arts
- Hindi

Registration_Id

137819

129941

108637

101104

136890

135742

111052

135766

102262

101421

135579

129279

StudentFullName

SAPNA

MANISHA

SHIVANI

Khushi

SIMPI

SUMAN

SANJEET KUMAR

VANDANA

SUNIL KUMAR

Ashok Kumar

MAMTA RANI

RANI BAI

Father Name

OM PARKASH
SUBHASH
CHANDER
SUKHDEV SINGH
Sushil Kumar
Bansal

KRISHAN KUMAR
SHANKAR LAL
JEET SINGH
SUBHASH
CHAND

SURESH KUMAR
Sheo Parkash
RAM SINGH

JAGDISH

MobileNo

7056832430

8708711400

8168637375

9306231272

8053131934

9852727627

9466701681

8221842713

9728280639

9467735326

9729106423

9350013083

DOB

28-07-2001

12-07-1999

22-10-2002

10-03-2002

10-11-1989

18-06-1999

07-03-2000

17-02-2001

29-12-1998

04-05-1989

26-12-2000

08-02-1997

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
SC

SC

SC
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA

BCA

65.5856

63.7037

63.6757

62.9189

62.3750

59.6296

58.3784

58.5946

57.6937

52.9167

53.0000

48.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

70.5856

68.7037

68.6757

67.9189

67.3750

64.6296

63.3784

63.5946

62.6937

57.9167

53.0000

48.0000
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Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_ld StudentFullName

Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks

1 GNC Master of Arts 115503 Maniju Rani Rammehar 8708384192 07-10-2002 Scheduled Caste  AIOC 82.4400 10 92.4400
Sirsa - History

2 GNC Master of Arts 124954 MONIKA RAM KISHAN 7206891075 21-11-2001 Scheduled Caste  AIOC 83.7500 5 88.7500
Sirsa - History

3 GNC Master of Arts 106845 NISHA MALIK MANGAT RAM 8059872592 31-10-2000 General AlOC 77.8968 5 82.8968
Sirsa - History

4 GNC Master of Arts 129922 MONA RANJEET 9812694402 22-08-2002 General AIOC 74.7748 5 79.7748
Sirsa - History

5 GNC Master of Arts 130574 NEHA RANI NIHAL SINGH 9817581744 06-09-2002 EWS AlOC 74.4865 5 79.4865
Sirsa - History

6 GNC Master of Arts 129960 Neelam SAMPAT RAM 8307711353 13-11-2001 Scheduled Caste HOGC 69.1171 10 79.1171
Sirsa - History

7 GNC Master of Arts 111924 ROSHNI DEVI CHHOTU RAM 7206630980 13-09-2001 General HOGC 73.2500 5 78.2500
Sirsa - History

8 GNC Master of Arts 122930 JYOTI VIRENDER 9817144109 12-02-2003 General HOGC 72.4324 5 77.4324
Sirsa - History

9 GNC Master of Arts 125481 RAMAN SATBIR SINGH 9350958967 02-03-2002 General HOGC 71.4234 5 76.4234
Sirsa - History

10 GNC Master of Arts 100654 Sahil Suresh kumar 8689050448 02-11-2002 Scheduled Caste HOGC 71.2800 5 76.2800
Sirsa - History

11 GNC Master of Arts 113360 RATAN SAGAR SHYORAM 8307176100 13-01-2001 Scheduled Caste HOGC 71.0833 5 76.0833
Sirsa - History

12 GNC Master of Arts 129879 RENUKA MUNSHI RAM 8607127217 17-11-2000 Scheduled Caste HOGC 70.5225 5 75.5225
Sirsa - History

13 GNC Master of Arts 113963 SUKHVINDER RANJIT SINGH 8569967183 06-02-2000 Backward Class HOGC 70.2703 5 75.2703
Sirsa - History KAUR

14 GNC Master of Arts 135477 JYOTI AMAR SINGH 9896152881 04-11-2002 Scheduled Caste HOGC 69.7297 5 74.7297
Sirsa - History

15 GNC Master of Arts 112281 KRISHAN RAM NIWAS 9729073419 10-03-2001 Scheduled Caste HOGC 63.9200 10 73.9200
Sirsa - History

16 GNC Master of Arts 114126 Sher Singh Madan Lal 9588712287 19-03-2002 Backward Class HOGC 68.5766 5 73.5766



SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

College Course Name

Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa
GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History
Master of Arts
- History

Master of Arts
- History

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

140961

131397

122554

133689

101104

131915

114208

135742

111758

132117

114239

137819

106780

106904

131958

126054

POOJA RANI

KARAMJEET KAUR

PRIYANKA

Ravi kumar

Khushi

AJAY KUMAR

SANDEEP

SUMAN

ARMAAN

INDRA RANI

KAVITA RANI

SAPNA

RAJPAL

NISHA RANI

LOVEPREET KAUR

ROHIT

Father Name

ISHWAR SINGH
SUKHMANDER
SINGH

LAL CHAND
Charan Singh
Sushil Kumar
Bansal

SATPAL RAM
SHANKAR LAL
SHANKAR LAL
DEVI LAL

OM PRAKASH
RAJPAL

OM PARKASH
SHANKAR SONI
VINOD KUMAR

BALDEV SINGH

RAMPHAL

MobileNo

9992261753

8950982092

9350385703

9588396127

9306231272

8168770749

9350094916

9852727627

8930065100

8529180802

9050191205

7056832430

7419275176

9991254301

9992652380

9817597277

DOB

25-07-2002

05-03-2000

15-08-1998

20-10-1998

10-03-2002

02-03-2000

14-10-2001

18-06-1999

13-09-2002

01-12-2002

05-06-2002

28-07-2001

24-04-2001

23-03-1998

12-02-2000

23-10-2001

Reservation
Category

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

UG %

68.4000

73.1000

67.1351

66.4144

62.9189

65.8378

61.6216

59.6296

66.4000

63.2696

62.4144

65.5856

64.4685

63.7500

63.0631

62.4400

Weightage

Total
Marks

73.4000

73.1000

72.1351

71.4144

67.9189

70.8378

66.6216

64.6296

71.4000

68.2696

67.4144

70.5856

69.4685

68.7500

68.0631

67.4400



Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat Allocation = UG % Weightage  Total
Category Category Marks

1 GNC Master of 131585 JANVI Sh. Sanjay 9499490463 07-12-2002 General AlOC 79.6389 5 84.6389
Sirsa Commerce Kumar

2 GNC Master of 133643 Kashish Mehta Durga Parsad 9255989188 08-01-2001 General AlOC 74.5000 5 79.5000
Sirsa Commerce

3 GNC Master of 131833 SATVEER KAUR JASPAL SINGH 7027567513 27-10-2002 Backward Class AlOC 73.1667 5 78.1667
Sirsa Commerce

4 GNC Master of 135202 Navpreet Singh Harjeet Singh 8607561438 28-01-2003 Backward Class AlOC 722222 5 77.2222
Sirsa Commerce

5 GNC Master of 130737 MAMTA SHANKAR LAL 7206558441 22-02-2002 Backward Class AlOC 68.7222 5 73.7222
Sirsa Commerce

6 GNC Master of 135017 Jashandeep singh Kulwant singh 9817656951 25-03-2004 Backward Class HOGC 68.2222 5 73.2222
Sirsa Commerce

7 GNC Master of 132725 LAXMI DEVI BHUPINDER 8607742150 19-10-2002 Scheduled Caste = HOGC 65.3803 5 70.3803
Sirsa Commerce SINGH

8 GNC Master of 132431 PREM KUMAR RAVINDER 8607027582 15-05-2002 Backward Class HOGC 64.7500 5 69.7500
Sirsa Commerce SINGH

9 GNC Master of 127095 Ajay kumar Rajinder pal 7027175824 09-08-2002 Backward Class HOGC 64.6389 5 69.6389
Sirsa Commerce

10 GNC Master of 131722 VISHANKA RANI RAM KISHAN 9466365523 03-08-2002 Scheduled Caste @ HOGC 63.3333 5 68.3333
Sirsa Commerce

11 GNC Master of 107179 MAMTA MADAN LAL 7988308627 24-04-2000 General HOGC 61.8056 5 66.8056
Sirsa Commerce

12 GNC Master of 131513 PARDEEP KUMAR RAJENDER 8684992561 20-05-1999 Scheduled Caste = HOGC 61.3333 5 66.3333
Sirsa Commerce KUMAR

13 GNC Master of 133053 Balkaran Sikander 9050423681 02-02-2002 Scheduled Caste = HOGC 61.2222 5 66.2222
Sirsa Commerce

14 GNC Master of 132591 SUKHPREET KAUR MANGAL 8685035520 18-02-2003 Scheduled Caste  HOGC 60.2778 5 65.2778
Sirsa Commerce SINGH

15 GNC Master of 132990 NANCY RAJESH 8816061330 13-06-2003 Scheduled Caste  HOGC 60.2222 5 65.2222
Sirsa Commerce KUMAR

16 GNC Master of 127519 ANMOL SINGH BUTA SINGH 9992241843 19-07-2002 Backward Class HOGC 58.6944 5 63.6944



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation

Seat Allocation

Weightage

Total

Category

Sirsa Commerce THIND

17 GNC Master of 116446 MAMTA RANI MAHENDER 9996440856 F 28-08-2001 Backward Class
Sirsa Commerce SINGH

18 GNC Master of 133393 Abhay Kumar Rajesh Kumar 9671994777 M 04-10-2001 Backward Class
Sirsa Commerce

19 GNC Master of 112398 KOMAL RANI RAJ KARAN 9992078445 F 14-08-2000 Backward Class
Sirsa Commerce

20 GNC Master of 138653 VISHWAS ROSHAN LAL 7876307274 M 22-06-1999 Scheduled Caste

Sirsa Commerce

Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

58.6111

57.7222

57.1944

52.5000

Marks

63.6111

62.7222

62.1944

57.5000



Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. College  Course Name Registration_ld StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender ]0]:} Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total
Category Category Marks

1 GNC Master of Arts - 135083 NISHA KRISHAN 9053956011 12-08-2000 General AlOC 78.1982 5 83.1982
Sirsa Political Science KUMAR

2 GNC Master of Arts - 132294 VISHAL BALWANT 9466922796 20-11-2001 Backward Class  AlOC 70.7387 10 80.7387
Sirsa Political Science

3 GNC Master of Arts - 111507 SUMAN MAHENDER 9350346254 20-10-2002 Backward Class  AlOC 75.0991 5 80.0991
Sirsa Political Science SINGH

4 GNC Master of Arts - 118855 Sandeep Kumar Mahavir Singh 9466775220 07-07-1990 Backward Class  AIOC 75.0214 5 80.0214
Sirsa Political Science

5 GNC Master of Arts - 111902 Minakshi Inderpal 9467245562 11-04-2004 Backward Class  AIOC 73.9820 5 78.9820
Sirsa Political Science

6 GNC Master of Arts - 111621 SAMESTA MAHENDER 7988821865 20-10-2002 Backward Class HOGC 73.5495 5 78.5495
Sirsa Political Science SINGH

7 GNC Master of Arts - 117000 HARMANDEEP BHUPINDER 7206557230 01-09-2003 General HOGC 73.4414 5 78.4414
Sirsa Political Science KAUR SINGH

8 GNC Master of Arts - 139929 SONU RANI RAMESH 9729592610 01-01-1999 Scheduled Caste HOGC 72.2883 5 77.2883
Sirsa Political Science KUMAR

9 GNC Master of Arts - 118844 PAYAL RAJPAL SINGH 7027456269 04-07-2003 Scheduled Caste HOGC 72.0360 5 77.0360
Sirsa Political Science

10 GNC Master of Arts - 139408 SANJU RANI JOT RAM 9588124822 12-01-2002 Scheduled Caste HOGC 71.4595 5 76.4595
Sirsa Political Science

11 GNC Master of Arts - 130137 KAVITA CHOTTU RAM 9996017824 22-01-2002 Backward Class HOGC 71.2793 5 76.2793
Sirsa Political Science

12 GNC Master of Arts - 105612 SHVETA RANI SUBHASH 9813674344 07-05-2003 EWS HOGC 71.2793 5 76.2793
Sirsa Political Science CHAND

13 GNC Master of Arts - 137756 JYOTI KUMARI SURENDER 8569946893 16-06-2002 Scheduled Caste HOGC 71.2432 5 76.2432
Sirsa Political Science

14 GNC Master of Arts - 132864 SOMA RANI HAKAM 9050519324 06-07-1998 Backward Class HOGC 71.0417 5 76.0417
Sirsa Political Science CHAND

15 GNC Master of Arts - 129879 RENUKA MUNSHI RAM 8607127217 17-11-2000 Scheduled Caste HOGC 70.5225 5 75.5225
Sirsa Political Science

16 GNC Master of Arts - 102181 PRIYANKA CHANDER 9306345155 03-06-2000 Backward Class HOGC 69.7658 5 74.7658



SrNo. College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa
GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC

Course Name

Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -
Political Science

Master of Arts -

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

115399

112875

131030

135814

122239

101104

113625

131915

102734

109466

133689

108637

125748

101193

131526

110818

122797

137819

PRAMILA
YUVRAJ SINGH
SONIA
PRIYANKA
AJAY

Khushi
Deepak
AJAY KUMAR
ANJU RANI
SUMAN DEVI
Ravi kumar
SHIVANI

MANOJ

RAMANDEEP KAUR

BITTU KAMBOJ

SAREENA RANI

PUSHPA RANI

SAPNA

Father Name

BHAN
MOTI RAM

CHANDAN
SINGH
BINTU RAM
RAMESH
KUMAR
RANJEET
Sushil Kumar
Bansal
Rampal
SATPAL RAM
SAMINDER
SINGH
DUNGER RAM
Charan Singh
SUKHDEV
SINGH
ROHTASH
JIYA RAM
HARI CHAND
RATTAN LAL
BADRI PARSAD

OM PARKASH

MobileNo

9817011058

0588328608

9306647086

9991571847

9809044447

9306231272

9053107685

8168770749

7404664977

8398045255

0588396127

8168637375

8930556802

7206129132

9468223247

9350516712

9306374978

7056832430

DOB

30-04-2002

01-04-2001

28-12-2001

28-01-2001

03-06-1999

10-03-2002

22-08-1997

02-03-2000

23-11-2000

13-05-1999

20-10-1998

22-10-2002

19-11-2001

18-07-2000

15-12-1995

01-01-2001

16-04-2000

28-07-2001

Reservation
Category

General

EWS

Scheduled Caste
General

EWS

EWS

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
EWS-HOGC
EWS-HOGC
SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

64.6847

68.4324

68.3964

68.0000

63.7477

62.9189

52.2523

65.8378

64.8348

64.7568

66.4144

63.6757

62.4505

61.4054

67.9167

67.4595

67.1250

65.5856

Weightage

Total
Marks

74.6847

73.4324

73.3964

73.0000

68.7477

67.9189

57.2523

70.8378

69.8348

69.7568

71.4144

68.6757

67.4505

66.4054

72.9167

72.4595

72.1250

70.5856



Seat Allocation UG % Weightage Total

Reservation

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender []0] ]
Category Category Marks
Sirsa Political Science
35 GNC Master of Arts - 136875 RAVINA JAGDISH 9588114493 F 08-08-2002 Backward Class  BCA 65.5856 5 70.5856
KUMAR

Sirsa Political Science



Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_ld StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total
Category Category Marks

1 GNC Master of Arts - 105854 Riya Bansal Shri Bhagwan 9896964280 06-01-2001 General AlOC 78.7481 10 88.7481
Sirsa Psychology

2 GNC Master of Arts - 109806 Anchal Munish Kumar 6284744351 19-02-2003 General AloC 82.8108 5 87.8108
Sirsa Psychology

3 GNC Master of Arts - 113236 Pawandeep Singh ~ Jasveer Singh 8571887681 15-04-2002 General AlOC 78.2121 5 83.2121
Sirsa Psychology

4 GNC Master of Arts - 106226 LAKSHITA DALIP KUMAR 9588725925 18-03-2002 Backward Class  AIOC 72.1441 10 82.1441
Sirsa Psychology JASAIWAL

5 GNC Master of Arts - 135595 Sumit Kumar Satbir Singh 9068068683 07-01-1998 General AloC 80.6000 0 80.6000
Sirsa Psychology

6 GNC Master of Arts - 111507 SUMAN MAHENDER 9350346254 20-10-2002 Backward Class HOGC 75.0991 5 80.0991
Sirsa Psychology SINGH

7 GNC Master of Arts - 108531 PRIYANKA DEVILAL 9992147873 06-08-2000 General HOGC 73.8378 5 78.8378
Sirsa Psychology

8 GNC Master of Arts - 121624 PARUL SANJEEV 9053870245 31-03-2002 General HOGC 73.8378 5 78.8378
Sirsa Psychology KUMAR

9 GNC Master of Arts - 111621 SAMESTA MAHENDER 7988821865 20-10-2002 Backward Class HOGC 73.5495 5 78.5495
Sirsa Psychology SINGH

10 GNC Master of Arts - 104844 SAMPTI SATBIR SINGH 9992828612 07-08-2002 Backward Class HOGC 72.7928 5 77.7928
Sirsa Psychology

11 GNC Master of Arts - 116366 KIRAN RAMMURTI 9034512036 15-07-1997 General HOGC 65.0833 10 75.0833
Sirsa Psychology

12 GNC Master of Arts - 121171 JASHAN KUMAR BAJRANG 9817366410 01-07-1995 Scheduled Caste HOGC 68.3600 5 73.3600
Sirsa Psychology

13 GNC Master of Arts - 140505 HIMANSHI MAHENDER 8168530754 25-11-2002 Scheduled Caste HOGC 68.3600 5 73.3600
Sirsa Psychology

14 GNC Master of Arts - 110698 NIDHI RAJ KUAMR 9306132248 10-07-2002 EWS HOGC 67.0991 5 72.0991
Sirsa Psychology

15 GNC Master of Arts - 112160 DIPIKA JAGDEEP 8607725440 12-12-2002 General HOGC 66.8333 5 71.8333
Sirsa Psychology

16 GNC Master of Arts - 135196 POOJA BRIJ LAL 9352669604 24-11-2000 Scheduled Caste HOGC 66.8000 5 71.8000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage Total

Category Category Marks

Sirsa Psychology

17 GNC Master of Arts - 108023 SAPNA RAMESH 8570057390 F 01-11-1999 General HOGC 66.0370 5 71.0370
Sirsa Psychology

18 GNC Master of Arts - 105258 SHUBHAM ANIL KUMAR 9996942992 M 16-05-1997 General HOGC 65.5417 5 70.5417
Sirsa Psychology

19 GNC Master of Arts - 140393 MANISHA RANDHIR 7988210677 F 01-01-2003 General HOGC 65.3694 5 70.3694
Sirsa Psychology

20 GNC Master of Arts - 124213 JAIVEER HARLAL 9896020755 M 15-10-1990 Scheduled Caste HOGC 65.0090 5 70.0090
Sirsa Psychology

21 GNC Master of Arts - 101104 Khushi Sushil Kumar 9306231272 F 10-03-2002 EWS EWS-AIOC 62.9189 5 67.9189
Sirsa Psychology Bansal

22 GNC Master of Arts - 124611 MAMTA MAHAVEER 9306192955 F 11-06-2000 Scheduled Caste SC 59.1712 5 64.1712
Sirsa Psychology

23 GNC Master of Arts - 109672 YOGESH KUMAR SANWARIYA 9729455530 M 06-06-2001 Backward Class BCA 61.5495 5 66.5495
Sirsa Psychology LAL

24 GNC Master of Arts - 103444 PANKAJ HARI PARKASH 8396919909 M 06-04-2001 Backward Class  BCA 58.1667 0 58.1667
Sirsa Psychology

25 GNC Master of Arts - 102772 JAGDEV SINGH MAHAVIR 8607351413 M 23-10-2001 Backward Class  BCA 55.3810 0 55.3810
Sirsa Psychology PRASAD

26 GNC Master of Arts - 103450 NAVPREET KEWAL KUMAR 9728906108 F 12-06-1999 Backward Class  BCA 54.5238 0 54.5238
Sirsa Psychology

27 GNC Master of Arts - 110871 Amar Pal Gopi Ram 9991632957 M 07-05-2000 Backward Class BCB 62.4144 5 67.4144

Sirsa Psychology



Final PG Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Total

College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Weightage

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa
GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa
GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC

Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts

134768

131820

131554

129916

105612

135628

117741

138979

132642

140154

121908

130933

131526

110818

129952

121348

JASPREET KAUR

KARAMJEET

SAUBGH

PREM PARKASH

RAMANPREET

KAUR

SHVETA RANI

JAI DEEP

NAVJOT KAUR

AARJU

AMANDEEP KAUR

SAREENA

JYOTI BALA

SOMWATI

BITTU KAMBOJ

SAREENA RANI

AMARPAL KAUR

AJAY SINGH

CHARANJEET
SINGH

SUKHWINDER
SINGH

MADAN LAL

SATPAL SINGH

SUBHASH
CHAND

CHARANJEET
SINGH

RAMESH CHAND

MOHAN LAL

HANS RAJ

KRISHAN LAL

HARNEK CHAND

LALA RAM

HARI CHAND

RATTAN LAL

GODHA SINGH

AMRIK SINGH

8814800155

8059090142

9499170553

9817842474

9813674344

9896536620

8222091220

8307662608

9350872202

9992847653

8683045217

7404158774

9468223247

9350516712

8930088264

9518037296

31-01-2003

08-10-1995

03-11-1992

17-11-2001

07-05-2003

10-10-1998

12-01-2001

06-11-2000

20-01-2001

06-11-2001

28-04-1998

15-11-2002

15-12-1995

01-01-2001

26-04-2002

24-02-2003

Category
General

Backward Class
Backward Class
General

EWS

General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

(0%:11:Te[o] '}
AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

82.1982

81.6667

77.3333

71.7477

71.2793

76.1875

70.8108

65.0000

69.4000

69.3130

68.9009

63.0991

67.9167

67.4595

67.4595

67.1351

5

5

5

Marks
87.1982

86.6667

82.3333

76.7477

76.2793

76.1875

75.8108

75.0000

74.4000

74.3130

73.9009

73.0991

72.9167

72.4595

72.4595

72.1351



SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

College Course Name

Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

GNC
Sirsa

- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi
Master of Arts
- Punjabi

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

114716

137790

127097

131041

136890

134611

119605

140769

136880

103706

136287

135766

102262

133495

SUNITA RANI

GURSEWAK SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR

RAJNI

SIMPI

SAPNA RANI

AJAY KUMAR

PARMAL RANI

SHEETU RANI

Poonam Rani

SIMRAN RANI

VANDANA

SUNIL KUMAR

JASPINDER KAUR

Father Name

BHAGWAN DASS

SHAMSHER
SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

MALKIYAT
SINGH

KRISHAN
KUMAR
SOMDAS
MADAN LAL

KALA RAM

GURMAIL SINGH

Mahavir

SATNAM CHAND

SUBHASH
CHAND

SURESH KUMAR

GURSEWAK
SINGH

MobileNo

9729840711

7015757221

9350107439

9671626852

8053131934

9896898279

8816826522

9729258276

8059771996

9812858168

9992133946

8221842713

9728280639

7027730275

DOB

17-12-1997

24-12-1997

14-02-2001

26-10-2001

10-11-1989

08-09-2003

04-01-2000

19-11-1996

02-09-2000

02-04-1987

04-10-2000

17-02-2001

29-12-1998

15-09-2002

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
SC

SC

SC
DSC
DSC
DSC
BCA
BCA
BCA

BCA

UG %

66.5225

70.1250

64.8288

64.2545

62.3750

57.4000

51.0000

59.2083

58.1622

56.6667

57.4414

58.5946

57.6937

55.3874

Weightage

Total
Marks

71.5225

70.1250

69.8288

69.2545

67.3750

62.4000

51.0000

64.2083

63.1622

56.6667

67.4414

63.5946

62.6937

60.3874



